Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
STIFFENING RAIL TO SUIT 1500MM
W TOP1200MM W X 40MM D X 30MM
H
Stiffening Rail To Suit 1500mm W Top
1200mm W x 40mm D x 30mm H
SKU: SS-1500SR PS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Rapid Span electric workstations offer a sturdy, reliable height adjustable solution, with a proven
Conset motor, modesty panel for rigidity, and stiffening rail on 1500 and 180mm tops to prevent
bowing.
Easy to use up and down control and backed by a 5 year warranty.
Components are available for individual purchase. Frame and Legs not included.
Finishes:
Specifications
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
SKU Component Width
SS-1500SR Stiffening Rail 1200mm
SS-1800SR Stiffening Rail 1500mm
SPM127 Modesty Panel 1200mm
SPM157 Modesty Panel 1500mm
SPM187 Modesty Panel 1800mm
Box Dimensions
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
SS-1500SR 110mm 1245mm 50mm 0.01 0.5kg
SS-1800SR 110mm 1550mm 50mm 0.01 0.5kg
SPM127 330mm 990mm 35mm 0.01 2kg
SPM157 330mm 1300mm 35mm 0.02 3kg
SPM187 330mm 1590mm 35mm 0.02 4kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3